
Team Information - $600
*Team Captain:	 						    
*Company:
*E-mail: 							    
*Address: 						       
*City, State, Zip: 					   

Player #2:							     
Company:
E-mail: 							     
	
Player #3:							     
Company: 							     
E-mail: 							     
	
Player #4:							     
Company:
E-mail: 

*Required for registration	 					   
		

Individual Golfer - $200
*Individual’s Name:						      	
*Company:
*E-mail: 								     
*Address: 							        
*City, State, Zip: 					   

Tournament Sponsorships (Deadline: 3/28/18)
The Masters 			   $5,000
Ace 					    $2,000
Eagle 				    $1,000
Birdie 				    $500
Reception 				    $1,000
Beverage Cart			   $750
T-Box 				    $300

Logo’d Golf Balls		  $2,500 
Logo’d Mesh Back Hat		  $2,500 SOLD OUT
Extendable Ball Retriever	 $2000 SOLD OUT 
Divot Fixer			   $1500 SOLD OUT
Quadcopter Aerial Drone 	 $1500
Apple Watch			   $500
Pro Shop Gift Certificates	 $500
YETI Soft Side Cooler		  $500

Spring Swing

Mulligans
# of Mulligans:___________ x $10/each

Optional mulligans, 1 per player

Tee Time
8:30 AM Rotation
1:00 PM Rotation   

Payment
Total Amount Enclosed: $_________________	

 Visa         	   MasterCard	          AmEx
(Additonal 3% credit card fee)

Name:__________________________________________
Card #:_________________________________________

Exp. Date:______/______CVC:________ Zip___________

Check Payable to PBPA
Mail, email or fax payment & registration to:
P.O. Box 132 |  Midland, Texas 79702
brianne@pbpa.info | Fax: (432) 684-7836

Tournament Schedule
7:30 AM: Morning Rotation Registration
8:30 AM: Shotgun Start
12:00 PM: Lunch at the Clubhouse
      - Morning Awards Presented!!!! (Must be present to win.)
12:30 AM: Afternoon Rotation Registration  
1:30 PM: Shotgun Start
4:30 PM: Closing Reception
      - Afternoon Awards Presented!!!! (Must be present to win.)

April 16th 
Green Tree Country Club 
Four-Man Scramble

2018

See second page for sponsorship package details!!



Sponsorship Packages
Master Sponsor $5000
Includes One 4-man team, premeire recognition at registra-
tion & awards tables, recognition in PBOG Magazine 

Ace Sponsor $2000
Includes One 4-man team, event signage, recognition in 
PBOG Magazine 

Eagle Sponsor $1000
Includes 2 Golfers, recognition at registration table 

Birdie Sponsor $500
Includes 1 Golfer, recognition at registration table 

T-Box Sponsor $300
Signage at designated T-Box 

Reception Sponsor $1000
Recognition at Awards Table 

Beverage Cart Sponsor $750
Recognition on traveling Beverage Cart

Sponsor a Company Logo’d Give Away Item:
One logo’d item per each golfer
Each includes One 4-man team, signage at registration table, 
and recognition in PBOG Magazine 

Golf Ball Sponsor $2500
*4 Sponsorships Available 
**One Titleist ProV 1 sleeve per golfer

Mesh Back Hat Sponsor $2500 SOLD OUT
*1 Sponsorship Available

Extendable Ball Retriever Sponsor $2000 SOLD OUT
*1 Sponsorship Available

Divot Fixer Sponsor $1500 SOLD OUT
*1 Sponsorship Available

Sponsor a Raffle Item:
Each includes recognition at registration table, awards table, 
and recognition in PBOG Magazine

Quadcopter Aerial Drone w/ Camera $1500
*2 Sponsorships Available 

Apple Watch $500
*2 Sponsorships Available

Pro Shop Gift Certificates $500
*4 Sponsorships Available

YETI Soft Side Cooler $500
*2 Sponsorships Available

To be an exclusive sponsor, please contact Brianne at PBPA.
P.O. Box 132 |  Midland, Texas 79702
brianne@pbpa.info | (432) 684-6345

Sponsorship Deadline: Wednesday, March 28th

Spring Swing
April 16th 
Green Tree Country Club 
Four-Man Scramble

2018


